
MAZDA INDONESIA
PRICELIST

www.mazda.co.id

JUNE 2024



ON-THE-ROAD

www.mazda.co.id

JAKARTA

MODEL PRICE* (IDR)

Mazda 2 Hatchback

Mazda 2 Sedan 

Mazda 3 Hatchback

Mazda 3 Sedan

Mazda 6 Estate

Mazda 6 Sedan

Mazda MX-5 MT

Mazda MX-5 AT

Mazda CX-3 Sport 1.5 NEW

Mazda CX-3 Pro 2.0 NEW

Mazda CX-30 

Mazda CX-5 Elite

Mazda CX-5 Kuro AWD

Mazda CX-60 Elite

Mazda CX-60 Kuro

Mazda CX-8 

Mazda CX-9 FWD 

Mazda CX-9 Kuro FWD 

Mazda CX-9 AWD

Terms & Conditions:
*) Additional 4,000,000 for Mazda Premium Colours.
*) Please consult with your Mazda dealer for stock details.
*) All prices are inclusive of 5 years/150,000 km MYMAZDA WARRANTY and 3 years/60,000km MYMAZDA SERVICE.
*) Mazda Indonesia reserves the right to change prices without prior notice.
*) All prices will remain valid until a written notice of new pricelist is issued by Mazda Indonesia.

572,200,000

638,800,000

678,800,000 

1,188,800,000

1,188,800,000

367,700,000

367,700,000

568,800,000

558,800,000

708,800,000

708,800,000

935,500,000

945,500,000

399,900,000

495,500,000

828,800,000

903,300,000

913,300,000

983,300,000



Remark:
*) Some colors are limited only to specific models. Please ask our Mazda O�cial Dealer's Sales Representative for more information.

www.mazda.co.id

COLOUR CHART
TAKUMI NURI
CAR AS AN ART | MAZDA’S PAINTING TECHNOLOGY

Soul Red Crystal Metallic Rhodium White Premium

PREMIUM COLOURS

REGULAR COLOURS

Machine Grey Metallic Polymetal Grey Metallic

Zircon Sand Metallic Platinum Quartz Metallic Snowflake White Pearl Mica Jet Black Mica

Deep Crystal Blue Mica Air Stream Blue Metallic Aero Grey Metallic

Takumi-nuri, which translates as “Artisan Colouring” is Mazda’s painting technology that 

reproduces a precise, high-quality paint finish as if applied by the hands of a skilled craftsperson 

along the automobile mass production line.



www.mazda.co.id

We believe that a vehicle has something more than just a mode of transportation or a lump

of metal. Therefore, we continuously push ourselves in developing SKYACTIV's superior 

technology and KODO design to achieve this. This is marked by the essence of being one with 

the car typical of Mazda's Jinba-lttai.

MYMAZDA WARRANTY & MYMAZDA SERVICE

• Increase driving confidence.

• Free periodic maintenance fees for services and spare parts for 3 years or 60,000 km 

(whichever comes first, starting from the date of handover of the new car).

• Guarantee of Mazda genuine parts.

• The ERA (Emergency Road Assistance) coverage limit for the JABODETABEK area and          

a maximum of 30 km is calculated from the location of the incident to the nearest 

authorized dealer. Beyond this distance, there will be additional costs that will be borne  

by the customer.

• MOC (Mazda Owners Club) card that provides special o�ers, for programs hosted by      

PT Eurokars Motor Indonesia.

• Available MYMAZDA SERVICE SPECIAL PACKAGE exclusively for Mazda CX-60.

SCAN TO DISCOVER MORE


