

MAZDA INDONESIA PRICELIST

JUNE 2024



ON-THE-ROAD

JAKARTA

MODEL	PRICE* (IDR)	
Mazda 2 Hatchback	367,700,000	
Mazda 2 Sedan	367,700,000	
Mazda 3 Hatchback	568,800,000	
Mazda 3 Sedan	558,800,000	
Mazda 6 Estate	708,800,000	
Mazda 6 Sedan	708,800,000	
Mazda CX-3 Sport 1.5 NEW	399,900,000	
Mazda CX-3 Pro 2.0 NEW	495,500,000	
Mazda CX-30	572,200,000	
Mazda CX-5 Elite	638,800,000	
Mazda CX-5 Kuro AWD	678,800,000	
Mazda CX-8	828,800,000	
Mazda CX-9 FWD	903,300,000	
Mazda CX-9 Kuro FWD	913,300,000	
Mazda CX-9 AWD	983,300,000	
Mazda CX-60 Elite	1,188,800,000	
Mazda CX-60 Kuro	1,188,800,000	
Mazda MX-5 MT	935,500,000	
Mazda MX-5 AT	945,500,000	

Terms & Conditions:



^{*)} Additional 4,000,000 for Mazda Premium Colours.

 $[\]ensuremath{^*}\xspace$) Please consult with your Mazda dealer for stock details.

^{*)} All prices are inclusive of 5 years/150,000 km MYMAZDA WARRANTY and 3 years/60,000km MYMAZDA SERVICE.

 $[\]ensuremath{^{\circ}}\xspace$) Mazda Indonesia reserves the right to change prices without prior notice.

 $^{^{\}ast})$ All prices will remain valid until a written notice of new pricelist is issued by Mazda Indonesia.

COLOUR CHART

TAKUMI NURI CAR AS AN ART | MAZDA'S PAINTING TECHNOLOGY

Takumi-nuri, which translates as "Artisan Colouring" is Mazda's painting technology that reproduces a precise, high-quality paint finish as if applied by the hands of a skilled craftsperson along the automobile mass production line.

PREMIUM COLOURS



Soul Red Crystal Metallic



Rhodium White Premium



Machine Grey Metallic



Polymetal Grey Metallic

REGULAR COLOURS



Zircon Sand Metallic



Platinum Quartz Metallic



Snowflake White Pearl Mica



Jet Black Mica



Deep Crystal Blue Mica



Air Stream Blue Metallic



Aero Grey Metallic

Remark:



^{*)} Some colors are limited only to specific models. Please ask our Mazda Official Dealer's Sales Representative for more information.



We believe that a vehicle has something more than just a mode of transportation or a lump of metal. Therefore, we continuously push ourselves in developing SKYACTIV's superior technology and KODO design to achieve this. This is marked by the essence of being one with the car typical of Mazda's Jinba-Ittai.

MYMAZDA WARRANTY & MYMAZDA SERVICE

- Increase driving confidence.
- Free periodic maintenance fees for services and spare parts for 3 years or 60,000 km (whichever comes first, starting from the date of handover of the new car).
- Guarantee of Mazda genuine parts.
- The ERA (Emergency Road Assistance) coverage limit for the JABODETABEK area and a maximum of 30 km is calculated from the location of the incident to the nearest authorized dealer. Beyond this distance, there will be additional costs that will be borne by the customer.
- MOC (Mazda Owners Club) card that provides special offers, for programs hosted by PT Eurokars Motor Indonesia.
- Available MYMAZDA SERVICE SPECIAL PACKAGE exclusively for Mazda CX-60.



SCAN TO DISCOVER MORE

